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Link do produktu: https://sklep.fabryka-rolnika.pl/wpinka-do-flat-weza-dluga-dstall-03l-p-7305.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Opis produktu

Wopinka do flat weza z dtuga wpinka i przytgczem do tasmy.

Wpinka do flat weza, dtuga DSTA11-03L

2,60 zt
2,11 zt
5907544407812

5907544407812
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